
C2 Base Monthly Pay Period Invoices Due
Provider's Income Percentages are paid on 

the 2nd Pay Period of the Month

C2 Perc. Monthly Pay Period Document Deadline Payday

Base December, 2021 n/a Wednesday, January 6, 2021
% December, 2021 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021

Base January, 2021 n/a Saturday, February 6, 2021
% January, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021

Base February, 2021 n/a Saturday, March 6, 2021
% February, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021

Base March, 2021 n/a Tuesday, April 6, 2021
% March, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Base April, 2021 n/a Thursday, May 6, 2021
% April, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Saturday, June 26, 2021

Base May, 2021 n/a Sunday, June 6, 2021
% May, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Monday, July 26, 2021

Base June, 2021 n/a Tuesday, July 6, 2021
% June, 2021 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021

Base July, 2021 n/a Friday, August 6, 2021
% July, 2021 Thursday, September 23, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Base August, 2021 n/a Monday, September 6, 2021
% August, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Base September, 2021 n/a Wednesday, October 6, 2021
% September, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021

Base October, 2021 n/a Saturday, November 6, 2021
% October, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Sunday, December 26, 2021

Base November, 2021 n/a Monday, December 6, 2021
% November, 2021 Friday, January 21, 2022 Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Base December, 2021 n/a Thursday, January 6, 2022
% December, 2021 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022

Invoice is due on or before the date indicated, if invoice is not received by the due date, you will not receive payment on the indicated pay date

2021 Contractor Semi-Monthly Pay Schedule

MLK Jr. Birthday - Mon 01/18/2022

New Years Eve - Fri 12/31/2021

Thanksgiving - Thur & Fri 11/26 & 11/27/2021

Veteran's Day - Thur 11/11/2021

2021

Labor Day - Monday 09/06/2021

Juneteenth Day - 06/19/2021 (Sat)

Christmas Eve - Fri 12/24/2021

Memorial Day - Monday 05/31/2021

Independence Day - 07/04/2021 (Sunday)

Holiday

The office is closed on the following holidays




